

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1693 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

R JANAKI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. KISTA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/12/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Maruthi Rao,Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is submitted that respondent No. 1 has expired. If
that be so, counsel for the appellant granted four weeks
time for taking appropriate steps for bringing Lrs. of
respondent No. 1 on record. Counsel for respondent No. 2
directed to furnish details of the Lrs, if available.

List the matter on 20.1.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar