

\220ITEM NO.3
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3 & 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1693 OF 2008

R JANAKI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. KISTA REDDY (DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution
appln. and office report)

Date: 29/11/2011 These Applns. were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.Maruti Rao, Adv.
for Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.3 & 4 are granted.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master